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Total Number of Voters : 10,968 of 0 = 0.00%

05/20/2014 08:19 PM

Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 39
0.00% 0.74% 39

0.00%
0.74%

 0
 0

Brad COPAS

 2,966
0.00% 56.24% 2,966

0.00%
56.24%

 0
 0

Mitch McCONNELL

 49
0.00% 0.93% 49

0.00%
0.93%

 0
 0

Chris PAYNE

 75
0.00% 1.42% 75

0.00%
1.42%

 0
 0

Shawna STERLING

 2,145
0.00% 40.67% 2,145

0.00%
40.67%

 0
 0

Matt BEVIN

 5,274  5,274Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.71%0.00% 98.71% 0  0

 69

 0

 69

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.29%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.29%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE SENATOR 38th Senatorial District, Vote For 1

 3,385
0.00% 71.69% 3,385

0.00%
71.69%

 0
 0

Dan Malano SEUM

 1,337
0.00% 28.31% 1,337

0.00%
28.31%

 0
 0

Brenda Sue "Susie" BOARD

 4,722  4,722Cast Votes: 0.00% 88.38%0.00% 88.38% 0  0

 620

 1

 620

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

11.60%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

11.60%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 26th Representative District, Vote For 1

 661
0.00% 32.84% 661

0.00%
32.84%

 0
 0

Alex WIMSATT

 1,352
0.00% 67.16% 1,352

0.00%
67.16%

 0
 0

Russell WEBBER

 2,013  2,013Cast Votes: 0.00% 88.17%0.00% 88.17% 0  0

 270

 0

 270

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

11.83%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

11.83%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY JUDGE/EXECUTIVE, Vote For 1

 3,104
0.00% 62.48% 3,104

0.00%
62.48%

 0
 0

Melanie J. ROBERTS

 1,864
0.00% 37.52% 1,864

0.00%
37.52%

 0
 0

John David BRADSHAW

 4,968  4,968Cast Votes: 0.00% 92.98%0.00% 92.98% 0  0

 375

 0

 375

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

7.02%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

7.02%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COUNTY ATTORNEY, Vote For 1

 2,177
0.00% 43.71% 2,177

0.00%
43.71%

 0
 0

Monica Meredith ROBINSON

 2,804
0.00% 56.29% 2,804

0.00%
56.29%

 0
 0

John W. WOOLDRIDGE

 4,981  4,981Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.22%0.00% 93.22% 0  0

 362

 0

 362

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.78%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.78%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

 3,867
0.00% 77.31% 3,867

0.00%
77.31%

 0
 0

Kevin MOONEY

 773
0.00% 15.45% 773

0.00%
15.45%

 0
 0

Richard W. SEAY SR.

 362
0.00% 7.24% 362

0.00%
7.24%

 0
 0

Aaron MESSER

 5,002  5,002Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.62%0.00% 93.62% 0  0

 341

 0

 341

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.38%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.38%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 3,286
0.00% 64.92% 3,286

0.00%
64.92%

 0
 0

Dave GREENWELL

 1,776
0.00% 35.08% 1,776

0.00%
35.08%

 0
 0

Donnie TINNELL

 5,062  5,062Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.74%0.00% 94.74% 0  0

 281

 0

 281

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.26%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.26%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CORONER, Vote For 1

 2,416
0.00% 54.09% 2,416

0.00%
54.09%

 0
 0

David E. BILLINGS

 2,051
0.00% 45.91% 2,051

0.00%
45.91%

 0
 0

Timothy D. HASTING

 4,467  4,467Cast Votes: 0.00% 83.60%0.00% 83.60% 0  0

 876

 0

 876

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

16.40%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

16.40%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 1st Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 444
0.00% 40.25% 444

0.00%
40.25%

 0
 0

B. Ruthie ASHBAUGH

 659
0.00% 59.75% 659

0.00%
59.75%

 0
 0

Dennis MITCHELL

 1,103  1,103Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.04%0.00% 90.04% 0  0

 122

 0

 122

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

9.96%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

9.96%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 341
0.00% 27.68% 341

0.00%
27.68%

 0
 0

Robert M. HUNT

 549
0.00% 44.56% 549

0.00%
44.56%

 0
 0

Gary LAWSON

 342
0.00% 27.76% 342

0.00%
27.76%

 0
 0

David L. BRANHAM

 1,232  1,232Cast Votes: 0.00% 83.41%0.00% 83.41% 0  0

 245

 0

 245

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

16.59%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

16.59%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CONSTABLE 2nd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 303
0.00% 25.25% 303

0.00%
25.25%

 0
 0

Eric W. SULLIVAN

 90
0.00% 7.50% 90

0.00%
7.50%

 0
 0

Terry Alan WILLIAMS

 180
0.00% 15.00% 180

0.00%
15.00%

 0
 0

Dale WALTER

 321
0.00% 26.75% 321

0.00%
26.75%

 0
 0

John CAULEY

 306
0.00% 25.50% 306

0.00%
25.50%

 0
 0

Walter S. THOMPSON

 1,200  1,200Cast Votes: 0.00% 81.25%0.00% 81.25% 0  0

 276

 1

 276

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

18.69%

0.07%

0.00%

0.00% 0.07%

18.69%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 311
0.00% 31.90% 311

0.00%
31.90%

 0
 0

Mike REIGLE

 664
0.00% 68.10% 664

0.00%
68.10%

 0
 0

Joe E. LASWELL

 975  975Cast Votes: 0.00% 83.69%0.00% 83.69% 0  0

 190

 0

 190

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

16.31%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

16.31%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAGISTRATE 4th Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 107
0.00% 8.45% 107

0.00%
8.45%

 0
 0

Paul W. HAM

 289
0.00% 22.81% 289

0.00%
22.81%

 0
 0

Tom KELLY

 231
0.00% 18.23% 231

0.00%
18.23%

 0
 0

Roger HOBBS

 314
0.00% 24.78% 314

0.00%
24.78%

 0
 0

Sherry Waters HURT

 326
0.00% 25.73% 326

0.00%
25.73%

 0
 0

Joe RAYHILL

 1,267  1,267Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.84%0.00% 85.84% 0  0

 209

 0

 209

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.16%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.16%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 4th Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 623
0.00% 52.27% 623

0.00%
52.27%

 0
 0

Mark WILLIAMS

 569
0.00% 47.73% 569

0.00%
47.73%

 0
 0

James "Jimmy" MILLER

 1,192  1,192Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.76%0.00% 80.76% 0  0

 284

 0

 284

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

19.24%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

19.24%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 3,644
0.00% 72.32% 3,644

0.00%
72.32%

 0
 0

Alison Lundergan GRIMES

 402
0.00% 7.98% 402

0.00%
7.98%

 0
 0

Gregory Brent LEICHTY

 484
0.00% 9.61% 484

0.00%
9.61%

 0
 0

Tom RECKTENWALD

 509
0.00% 10.10% 509

0.00%
10.10%

 0
 0

Burrel Charles FARNSLEY

 5,039  5,039Cast Votes: 0.00% 91.97%0.00% 91.97% 0  0

 439

 1

 439

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

8.01%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

8.01%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49th Representative District, Vote For 1

 2,353
0.00% 82.50% 2,353

0.00%
82.50%

 0
 0

Linda Howlett BELCHER

 499
0.00% 17.50% 499

0.00%
17.50%

 0
 0

Jonathan CACCIATORE

 2,852  2,852Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.97%0.00% 94.97% 0  0

 151

 0

 151

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.03%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

5.03%

 0

 0

 0

 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53rd Representative District, Vote For 1

 54
0.00% 30.51% 54

0.00%
30.51%

 0
 0

Kent STEVENS

 68
0.00% 38.42% 68

0.00%
38.42%

 0
 0

Stewart GRITTON

 55
0.00% 31.07% 55

0.00%
31.07%

 0
 0

Donna Crain DRURY

 177  177Cast Votes: 0.00% 87.62%0.00% 87.62% 0  0

 25

 0

 25

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

12.38%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

12.38%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JAILER, Vote For 1

 1,378
0.00% 26.20% 1,378

0.00%
26.20%

 0
 0

Daniel PATCHIN

 3,882
0.00% 73.80% 3,882

0.00%
73.80%

 0
 0

Martha Weaver KNOX

 5,260  5,260Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.00%0.00% 96.00% 0  0

 218

 1

 218

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.98%

0.02%

0.00%

0.00% 0.02%

3.98%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 1st Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 618
0.00% 52.69% 618

0.00%
52.69%

 0
 0

Eddie McALLISTER

 555
0.00% 47.31% 555

0.00%
47.31%

 0
 0

Joshua Lee RIGGLE

 1,173  1,173Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.37%0.00% 85.37% 0  0

 201

 0

 201

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

14.63%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

14.63%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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MAGISTRATE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 283
0.00% 26.77% 283

0.00%
26.77%

 0
 0

Hiram GIBSON

 774
0.00% 73.23% 774

0.00%
73.23%

 0
 0

Mike HIGGINS

 1,057  1,057Cast Votes: 0.00% 89.80%0.00% 89.80% 0  0

 120

 0

 120

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

10.20%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

10.20%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 3rd Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 521
0.00% 51.03% 521

0.00%
51.03%

 0
 0

Charles A. SHAW SR.

 500
0.00% 48.97% 500

0.00%
48.97%

 0
 0

Donnie DICKSON

 1,021  1,021Cast Votes: 0.00% 86.75%0.00% 86.75% 0  0

 155

 1

 155

 1

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

13.17%

0.08%

0.00%

0.00% 0.08%

13.17%

 0

 0

 0

 0

CONSTABLE 4th Magisterial District, Vote For 1

 535
0.00% 37.65% 535

0.00%
37.65%

 0
 0

David H. MANN

 886
0.00% 62.35% 886

0.00%
62.35%

 0
 0

Buddy L. GREENWELL

 1,421  1,421Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.39%0.00% 90.39% 0  0

 151

 0

 151

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

9.61%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

9.61%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Shepherdsville, Vote For 1

 347
0.00% 45.30% 347

0.00%
45.30%

 0
 0

Gaynell RUMMAGE

 419
0.00% 54.70% 419

0.00%
54.70%

 0
 0

Scott ELLIS

 766  766Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.19%0.00% 93.19% 0  0

 56

 0

 56

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.81%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.81%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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CITY COUNCIL City of Shepherdsville, Vote For 6

 279
0.00% 7.57% 279

0.00%
7.57%

 0
 0

Jose' CUBERO

 455
0.00% 12.35% 455

0.00%
12.35%

 0
 0

Larry HATFIELD

 366
0.00% 9.93% 366

0.00%
9.93%

 0
 0

Ashley BRATCHER

 321
0.00% 8.71% 321

0.00%
8.71%

 0
 0

Bernard "Bernie" BROWN

 284
0.00% 7.71% 284

0.00%
7.71%

 0
 0

Glen FLEMING

 336
0.00% 9.12% 336

0.00%
9.12%

 0
 0

Gloria TAFT

 309
0.00% 8.39% 309

0.00%
8.39%

 0
 0

Daryl LEE

 332
0.00% 9.01% 332

0.00%
9.01%

 0
 0

Dana L. Bischoff JAMES

 318
0.00% 8.63% 318

0.00%
8.63%

 0
 0

James R."Jim" SMOTHERS

 287
0.00% 7.79% 287

0.00%
7.79%

 0
 0

Clinton KLINE

 398
0.00% 10.80% 398

0.00%
10.80%

 0
 0

Randy HAMMOND

 3,685  3,685Cast Votes: 0.00% 74.72%0.00% 74.72% 0  0

 1,247

 0

 1,247

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

25.28%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

25.28%

 0

 0

 0

 0

MAYOR City of Shepherdsville, Vote For 1

 282
0.00% 37.30% 282

0.00%
37.30%

 0
 0

Brian JAMES

 474
0.00% 62.70% 474

0.00%
62.70%

 0
 0

Faith PORTMAN

 756  756Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.91%0.00% 93.91% 0  0

 49

 0

 49

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.09%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.09%

 0

 0

 0

 0

JUDGE of the COURT of APPEALS 2nd Appellate District 2nd Division, Vote For 1

 656
0.00% 7.27% 656

0.00%
7.27%

 0
 0

Osi ONYEKWULUJE

 3,345
0.00% 37.08% 3,345

0.00%
37.08%

 0
 0

Mark H. FLENER

 5,021
0.00% 55.65% 5,021

0.00%
55.65%

 0
 0

Kelly THOMPSON

 9,022  9,022Cast Votes: 0.00% 82.26%0.00% 82.26% 0  0

 1,946

 0

 1,946

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

17.74%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

17.74%

 0

 0

 0

 0


